Double-Protection Technology
Regulatory Status
CE Mark Approved
GALAXY Rapamycin-Eluting Coronary Stent System
with Bio-Absorbable Polymer Coating
GALAXY
Rapamycin-Eluting Coronary Stent System
with Bio-Absorbable Polymer Coating

Web www.qualimed.de
GROUP
ORDER INFORMATION
10 08PVQ100010APO 12PVQ100010APO 15PVQ100010APO
15 08PVQ100015APO 12PVQ100015APO 15PVQ100015APO
20 08PVQ100020APO 12PVQ100020APO 15PVQ100020APO
30 08PVQ100030APO 12PVQ100030APO 15PVQ100030APO
40 08PVQ100040APO 12PVQ100040APO 15PVQ100040APO
60 08PVQ100060APO 12PVQ100060APO 15PVQ100060APO
80 08PVQ100080APO 12PVQ100080APO 15PVQ100080APO
100 08PVQ100100APO 12PVQ100100APO 15PVQ100100APO
120 08PVQ100120APO 12PVQ100120APO 15PVQ100120APO
150 08PVQ100150APO 12PVQ100150APO 15PVQ100150APO
200 08PVQ100200APO 12PVQ100200APO 15PVQ100200APO
220 08PVQ100220APO 12PVQ100220APO 15PVQ100220APO
280 08PVQ100280APO 12PVQ100280APO 15PVQ100280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.79 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 10
 m
m
10 08PVQ120010APO 12PVQ120010APO 15PVQ120010APO
15 08PVQ120015APO 12PVQ120015APO 15PVQ120015APO
20 08PVQ120020APO 12PVQ120020APO 15PVQ120020APO
30 08PVQ120030APO 12PVQ120030APO 15PVQ120030APO
40 08PVQ120040APO 12PVQ120040APO 15PVQ120040APO
60 08PVQ120060APO 12PVQ120060APO 15PVQ120060APO
80 08PVQ120080APO 12PVQ120080APO 15PVQ120080APO
100 08PVQ120100APO 12PVQ120100APO 15PVQ120100APO
120 08PVQ120120APO 12PVQ120120APO 15PVQ120120APO
150 08PVQ120150APO 12PVQ120150APO 15PVQ120150APO
200 08PVQ120200APO 12PVQ120200APO 15PVQ120200APO
220 08PVQ120220APO 12PVQ120220APO 15PVQ120220APO
280 08PVQ120280APO 12PVQ120280APO 15PVQ120280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 2.16 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 12
 m
m
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
10 08PVQ080010APO 12PVQ080010APO 15PVQ080010APO
15 08PVQ080015APO 12PVQ080015APO 15PVQ080015APO
20 08PVQ080020APO 12PVQ080020APO 15PVQ080020APO
30 08PVQ080030APO 12PVQ080030APO 15PVQ080030APO
40 08PVQ080040APO 12PVQ080040APO 15PVQ080040APO
60 08PVQ080060APO 12PVQ080060APO 15PVQ080060APO
80 08PVQ080080APO 12PVQ080080APO 15PVQ080080APO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
100 08PVQ080100APO 12PVQ080100APO 15PVQ080100APO
120 08PVQ080120APO 12PVQ080120APO 15PVQ080120APO
150 08PVQ080150APO 12PVQ080150APO 15PVQ080150APO
200 08PVQ080200APO 12PVQ080200APO 15PVQ080200APO
220 08PVQ080220APO 12PVQ080220APO 15PVQ080220APO

Recommended introducer sheath
  5 F (1.67 mm) up to Ø 5 mm 6 F (2.0 mm) Ø 5.5 mm to 10.0 mm 9 F (3.0 mm) for Ø 12 mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
10 08PVQ030010APO 12PVQ030010APO 15PVQ030010APO
15 08PVQ030015APO 12PVQ030015APO 15PVQ030015APO
20 08PVQ030020APO 12PVQ030020APO 15PVQ030020APO
30 08PVQ030030APO 12PVQ030030APO 15PVQ030030APO
40 08PVQ030040APO 12PVQ030040APO 15PVQ030040APO
60 08PVQ030060APO 12PVQ030060APO 15PVQ030060APO
80 08PVQ030080APO 12PVQ030080APO 15PVQ030080APO
Balloon
Length (mm)
Catheter
Length 80 cm
Catheter
Length 120 cm
Catheter
Length 150 cm
100 08PVQ030100APO 12PVQ030100APO 15PVQ030100APO
120 08PVQ030120APO 12PVQ030120APO 15PVQ030120APO
150 08PVQ030150APO 12PVQ030150APO 15PVQ030150APO
200 08PVQ030200APO 12PVQ030200APO 15PVQ030200APO
220 08PVQ030220APO 12PVQ030220APO 15PVQ030220APO
280 08PVQ030280APO 12PVQ030280APO 15PVQ030280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.11 mm
Ba
llo
on
 Ø
 3
 m
m
10 08PVQ035010APO 12PVQ035010APO 15PVQ035010APO
15 08PVQ035015APO 12PVQ035015APO 15PVQ035015APO
20 08PVQ035020APO 12PVQ035020APO 15PVQ035020APO
30 08PVQ035030APO 12PVQ035030APO 15PVQ035030APO
40 08PVQ035040APO 12PVQ035040APO 15PVQ035040APO
60 08PVQ035060APO 12PVQ035060APO 15PVQ035060APO
80 08PVQ035080APO 12PVQ035080APO 15PVQ035080APO
100 08PVQ035100APO 12PVQ035100APO 15PVQ035100APO
120 08PVQ035120APO 12PVQ035120APO 15PVQ035120APO
150 08PVQ035150APO 12PVQ035150APO 15PVQ035150APO
200 08PVQ035200APO 12PVQ035200APO 15PVQ035200APO
220 08PVQ035220APO 12PVQ035220APO 15PVQ035220APO
280 08PVQ035280APO 12PVQ035280APO 15PVQ035280APO
Minimum Balloon Profile 1.12 mmBa
llo
on
 Ø
 3
.5
 m
m
10 08PVQ040010APO 12PVQ040010APO 15PVQ040010APO
15 08PVQ040015APO 12PVQ040015APO 15PVQ040015APO
20 08PVQ040020APO 12PVQ040020APO 15PVQ040020APO
30 08PVQ040030APO 12PVQ040030APO 15PVQ040030APO
40 08PVQ040040APO 12PVQ040040APO 15PVQ040040APO
60 08PVQ040060APO 12PVQ040060APO 15PVQ040060APO
80 08PVQ040080APO 12PVQ040080APO 15PVQ040080APO
100 08PVQ040100APO 12PVQ040100APO 15PVQ040100APO
120 08PVQ040120APO 12PVQ040120APO 15PVQ040120APO
150 08PVQ040150APO 12PVQ040150APO 15PVQ040150APO
200 08PVQ040200APO 12PVQ040200APO 15PVQ040200APO
220 08PVQ040220APO 12PVQ040220APO 15PVQ040220APO